

Fees & Charges





Particulars		VISA CARD		MAST	MASTER CARD	
	Card Type	BDT	USD	BDT	USD	
	Platinum Card	BDT:3000				
	Titanium Card			BDT:3000		
Annual fee/ Renewal Fee	Dual Gold Card	BDT:2000		BDT:2000		
(Primary Card)	Dual Classic/Silver Card	BDT:1000		BDT:1000		
	Butterfly Card	BDT:500				
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:3000				
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT:2000				
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT:1000				
	Hajj Card	Free				
	Shadhin Card			BDT:500		
	Virtual Card	BDT:500 (Per Transaction)				
	Gift Card	BDT:200				
Spouse Card Fee	All Product	Free		Free		
Supply Card Fee	All Product	Free		Free		
Card Replacement Fee	All Product	BDT:500		BDT:500		
PIN Replacement Fee	All Product	BDT:500		BDT:500		
Card Late Payment Fee	Platinum Card	BDT:500	\$10			
	Titanium Card			BDT:500	\$10	
	All Gold	BDT:500,	\$10	BDT:500	\$5	
	All Classic/Silver	BDT:250	\$5	BDT:250	\$5	
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:500	\$10			
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT:300	\$5			
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT:300	\$5			
Excess Limit fee	Platinum Card	BDT:500	\$10			
	Titanium Card			BDT:500	\$10	
	All Gold	BDT:500	\$10	BDT:500	\$10	
	All Classic/Silver	BDT:250	\$5	BDT:300	\$5	
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:500	\$10			

	Gold Islamic Card	BDT:250	\$5		
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT:200	\$5		
Statement Retrieval Fee	All Product	BDT:50		BDT:50	
E-Statement Retrieval Fee	All Product	BDT:25		BDT:25	
Sales Slip/ Voucher Retrieval Fee	Platinum Card	BDT 250	\$10	001.20	
	Titanium Card	001200	ψ10	BDT 250	\$10
	All Gold	BDT 250	\$10	BDT:250	\$10
	All Classic/Silver	BDT:200	\$10	BDT:200	
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT 250	\$10	BD1.200	
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT 250	\$10		
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT 250	\$10		
			- ·		
Outstation Cheque collection Fee Cheque Return Fee	All product	BDT:200	\$5	BDT:100	
Cheque Return Fee	Platinum Card	BDT:200	\$5		
	Titanium Card			BDT:200	\$5
	All Gold	BDT:200	\$5	BDT:350	
	All Classic/Silver	BDT:200	\$5	BDT:250	
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:200	\$5		
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT:200	\$5		
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT:200	\$5		
Certificate Fee	All Product	BDT:200	\$5	BDT:200	
Cash Advanced Limit	All Product	50%	50%	50%	50%
	All Islamic Card	20%	20%		
Cash Advance Fee	All Product	2% or TK 150 whichever is higher	3% or USD 10 whichever is higher	2% or TK 150 whichever is higher	3% or USD 10 whichever is higher
	All Islamic Card	BDT 250	\$10		
Cash Advanced Interest(Monthly)	All Product	2.00%		2.00%	
	All Islamic Card	Free	Free	Free	Free
Monthly A/C Maintanance Fee (If found	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:2000	\$25		
balance except POS & profit of POS)	Gold Islamic Card	BDT:1000	\$20		
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT:1000	\$15		
Cash Single Transaction Limit	All Product	BDT:20000	\$200	BDT:20000	\$200
-	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:20000	\$200		
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT:20000	\$200		
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT:10000	\$100		
Debit Interest	All Product	2% (Monthly)	2% (Monthly)	2% (Monthly)	2% (Monthly)
Profit on POS (Murabaha)	All Islamic Card	2% (Monthly)	2% (Monthly)		
Maximum Interest Free Period	All Product	45 Days	45 Days	45 Days	45 Days
Payment Due Date from Statement					
Date	All Product	15 Days	15 Days	15 Days	15 Days
Minimum Amount Due	All Product	5% or TK 500 whichever is higher	5% or USD 10 whichever is higher	5% or TK 500 whichever is higher	5% or USD 10 whichever is higher
	All Islamic Card	8.5% or TK 500 whichever is higher	8.5% or USD 10 whichever is higher		
SMS Service	All Product	Free	Free	Free	Free
Transaction Alert Service	All Product	Free	Free	Free	Free

Cheue Book Issue fee	All Product	BDT:100	BDT:100	
Cheque Processing fee	All Product	1.50%	1.50%	
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:1000		
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT: 750		
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT: 500		

Cheque Single Transaction Limit	All Product	98.00%		98.00%	
	Platinum Islamic Card	BDT:1,00,000			
	Gold Islamic Card	BDT: 50,000			
	Classic Islamic Card	BDT: 25,000			
Credit Shield Premium	All Product	0.33% of total outstanding			

** Forex mark up is 2%

** 15% VAT will be applicable on all fees & charges

** All fees & charges mentioned above may be charged without prior customer notification

** Special promotional offer are not applicable for the above fees & charges

** Use Bank Asia Platinum Card to access Balaka VIP lounge at Dhaka International Airport. Cardholder can access 6(six) times in a year with a companion which is absolutely free.

** No annual fee against Priority Pass. However standard charged will apply for Airport lounge access.

** Please DO NOT USE Priority Pass to access Balaka VIP lounge (Dhaka Int'l Airport).

** Rebate will be allowed for adjustment of Murabaha Profit as daily basis.

** These are subject to change as per Bank policy/regulatary guideline etc. anytime with or without the prior intimation to the customer.